100% Recycled, Lightweight &
Durable One-Piece Manhole
Chambers & Covers
ENVIROCHAMBER
WELCOME TO  PDS Envirochamber is the UK's leading plastic underground manhole
system with over 2 million units sold to the water industry in
the last 5 years.

The chamber sections are as per the
details in the table below and offer
a standard sized one-piece chamber
section commonly used throughout
the water utility market. We have six
section depths being 25mm, 50mm.
75mm, 100mm. 150mm and 300mm.
They have been designed to stack/
interlock easily and safely on top of
one another. The outer shape of the
sections taper from the base  to the
top to assist in the seating of the
completed chamber.
Product C/O C/O Depth  Weight Number
Code Length Width Per Pallet
 ENCH25 430mm 280mm 25mm  1.7kg 100
 ENCH50 430mm 280mm 50mm  3.5kg 100
 ENCH75 430mm 280mm 75mm  5.2kg 100
 ENCH10 430mm 280mm 100mm  7kg 80
 ENCH15 430mm 280mm 150mm  10kg 50
 ENCH30 430mm 280mm 300mm  12kg 40
430 x 280 BASE SECTIONS

The Envirochamber manhole sections are made entirely from
recycled materials destined for landfill  sites within the UK or
overseas. This has helped to reduce the carbon footprint of not
only PDS but also the producer of the waste plastic, transport
companies and you, the final user of Envirochamber.
LARGE CHAMBER SECTION
The Envirochamber product range has been added to by our large chamber
sections. These start at 450mm x 450mm and currently up to
1200mm x 900mm, all with a choice of depths.
Sections interlock, providing a firm and secure chamber build. The units will all
take a D400KN unsupported load.
The benefits over brick and concrete chambers are numerous, including
speed of installation and the time to traffic over the reinstatement.
       Product           C/O           C/O        Depth         Weight       Number
       Code           Length           Width       Per Pallet
ENCH454515         450mm         450mm        150mm         10kg      20
ENCH604575         600mm         450mm         75mm         16kg      32
ENCH604510         600mm         450mm        100mm         20kg      26
ENCH604515          600mm         450mm        150mm         15kg      20
ENCH606075          600mm         600mm         75mm         16kg      16
ENCH606010          600mm         600mm       100mm         18kg      13
ENCH906075          900mm         600mm         75mm         20kg      16
ENCH906010          900mm         600mm       100mm         25kg      13
ENVIROCHAMBER | 06
ENCH126710          1200mm         675mm         100mm         37kg      13
ENCH127510 1200mm         750mm       100mm         42kg      13
ENCH129010 1200mm         900mm         100mm         45kg      13
ONE-PIECE
MANHOLE CHAMBERS
ANCILLARIES
PDS have always consulted with clients and end users when considering product

Traditional concrete marker posts have breakage rates over 30% during transit
and prior to installation. Vandals also seem to enjoy snapping concrete posts!
The Envirochamber Marker post will not break prior to installation (PDS offer
free replacements for ANY breakages) and vandals will need to be very
determined to cause any damage.
LOCATING RIBSACHILLES APPROVAL
PDS are now fully registered as a supplier on the Utilities
Vendor Database for  category 3.15.20 Surface Boxes &
Chambers. (Supplier No 054794)
Envirochambers are designed to stack/interlock easily
and safely on top of one another. The outer shape of the
sections taper from the base to the top  to assist in the
seating of the completed chamber during back filling .
Product          C/O       Weight    Number
Code           Length    Per Pallet
ENCHMP990          990mm        7.0kg   80
ENCHMP1230     1230mm        8.0kg   80
ENCHFMP          990mm        6.0kg 100
ENVIROCHAMBER | 07
For more information Call +44 (0) 844 848 9400 or Visit www.pdsenviro.com
Logo badges FH in BLACK and YELLOW,